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200m? Plot for Sale in Kissonerga, Paphos District

MITO Sea View presents an exclusive collection of seaside villas, combining unparalleled investment potential with the benefits of Cyprus Permanent
Residency eligibility. Located in an area with a favorable tax environment, these villas offer breathtaking sea views and the desirable Mediterranean
lifestyle. Just 26 minutes from the airport, 2 minutes to the beach, 5 minutes to shopping, 2 minutes to the hospital, and 7 minutes to schools,
everything you need is within easy reach.

Property Info Plot / Area Info Additional info
Reference Number 234946
Plot area 200
Property type Land and Plots
Amenities Location

Location: Kissonerga Region: Paphos
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Price: €680 000 + VAT

VAT Excluded

Representative: MySpace

Registration number
License number

Phone: +35795129336, +35799409010

Price change history

€680 000 on Feb 14, 2025

Apr 4, 2025

Title transfer fee
Price per SQM

229/E
1047

~€23 800.00
€3 400.00/m?

Email
Legal name

2/5
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Common expenses None

myspace.cyprus@gmail.com
MYSPACE Real Estate/ A.SP.Thinkrealty Itd
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